DRINK MENU

DRAFTS

16 oz. 340z
Coors Light $2.50 S4.50
Miller Lite $2.50 S4.50
Yuengling Lager $2.75 S$5.00
Founders All $4.00 S6.75
Day IPA

12 OZ. CANS

Busch Light

Bud Light - Budweiser -
Michelob Ultra - Miller Lite -
Coors Light - Yuengling Lager

Founders All Day IPA -
Truly Hard Seltzer

Blake's Hard Cider ( Triple
Jam or Classic Apple)

16 OZ. CANS

Bell's Two Hearted - Guardian
Brewing Rez - Guardian Brewing
Rainbow Pop - Sun King Wee Mac -
Sun King Sunlight - Sun King Osiris

BOTTLES

Bud Light - Coors Light - Miller
Lite - Killian's - Hop Fresher
(NA)

Corona Light - Blue Moon

60 oz.
S$7.50
S$7.50

$8.50
S11.50

$2.00

$2.75

$3.00

$3.50

$4.00

$3.00

$3.25



WINE

ALL OF OUR WINES ARE SOURCED FROM INDIANA
WINERIES. BY PURCHASING A GLASS OR BOTTLE, YOU
ARE NOT ONLY SUPPORTING
MULLIGANS BUT OTHER LOCAL INDIANA BUSINESSES

Easley Winery $6.00 $21.00
INDIANAPOLIS, IN

Blend of Merlot and Cabernet Sauvignon that celebrates
Boredeaux-Style traditional winemaking. Utilizing tight-
grain french oak to release intense aromatics, and American
oak barrels to increase the tannin structure, the result is an
elegant, premium red blend.

Hopwood Cellars Winery $6.00 $21.00

ZIONSVILLE, IN

Chardonnay. Beautifully lightly wooded, aromas of apple,
pear, and allspice. Bright natural acidity, with a nice finish.
Notes of marigold and lemon makes for an excellent wine

Rettig Hill Winery $6.00 $21.00
MILAN, IN

Dolce Bianco is a blend of vidal blanc, vignoles, and
traminette grapes, these are all grapes grown from their
vineyard in Milan, Indiana. Notes of apples but dominated
by a sweet honey taste, with a medium body and long
pleasant finish.

MONTHLY SPECIALS

Ask your server about our Monthly Drink Specials

MULL|G

CLUBHOUSE GRILL

www.crestviewgolf.net



