DRINK MENU

		•	71		П		
	15	•	ω	•			_
_		•		т		-	u

	16 oz.	34 oz.	60 oz.
Coors Light	\$2.50	\$4.50	\$7.50
Miller Lite	\$2.50	\$4.50	\$7.50
Yuengling Lager	\$2.75	\$5.00	\$8.50
Founders All Day IPA	\$4.00	\$6.75	\$11.50

12 OZ. CANS

Busch Light	\$2.00
Bud Light - Budweiser - Michelob Ultra - Miller Lite - Coors Light - Yuengling Lager	\$2.75
Founders All Day IPA - Truly Hard Seltzer	\$3.00
Blake's Hard Cider (Triple Jam or Classic Apple)	\$3.50

16 OZ. CANS

Bell's Two Hearted - Guardian	\$4.00
Brewing Rez - Guardian Brewing	
Rainbow Pop - Sun King Wee Mac -	
Sun King Sunlight - Sun King Osiris	

BOTTLES

Bud Light - Coors Light - Miller Lite - Killian's - Hop Fresher	\$3.00
(NA)	

Corona Light - Blue Moon	\$3.25

WINE

ALL OF OUR WINES ARE SOURCED FROM INDIANA WINERIES. BY PURCHASING A GLASS OR BOTTLE, YOU ARE NOT ONLY SUPPORTING MULLIGANS BUT OTHER LOCAL INDIANA BUSINESSES

Easley Winery

\$6.00 \$21.00

INDIANAPOLIS. IN

Blend of Merlot and Cabernet Sauvignon that celebrates Boredeaux-Style traditional winemaking. Utilizing tightgrain french oak to release intense aromatics, and American oak barrels to increase the tannin structure, the result is an elegant, premium red blend.

Hopwood Cellars Winery ZIONSVILLE, IN

\$6.00 \$21.00

Chardonnay. Beautifully lightly wooded, aromas of apple, pear, and allspice. Bright natural acidity, with a nice finish. Notes of marigold and lemon makes for an excellent wine

Rettig Hill Winery

\$6.00 \$21.00

MILAN. IN

Dolce Bianco is a blend of vidal blanc, vignoles, and traminette grapes, these are all grapes grown from their vineyard in Milan, Indiana. Notes of apples but dominated by a sweet honey taste, with a medium body and long pleasant finish.

MONTHLY SPECIALS

Ask your server about our Monthly Drink Specials

